AID TO DEPENDENT CHILDOREN OF UNEMPLOYED PARENTS
CASE AND EXPENDITURE DATA BY LOCALITY FOR MONTH OF:
MNovember 2008

Locality
Accomack
Albamarie
Alleghany
Amaslia
Amherst
Appomaitox
Artington
Augusta
Bath
Bedford
Bland
Botetourt
Brunswick
Buchanan
Buckingham
Campbeil
Caroline
Carroil
Charies City
Charlotie
Chesterfieid
Clarks
Craig
Culpeper
Cumberiand
Dickenson
Dhinwdddie
Essex
Fairfax
Fauguier
Floyd
Fluvanna
Franidin
Fragerick
Giles
Gloucester
Goochiand
Grayson
Greans
Sreensville
Halifax
Hanovear
Hanrico
Henry
Highland
isle of Wight
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1
11
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2ATT .60
2.208.00
1,280,006
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0.00
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0.00
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3,252.00
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2,547.00
1,253.00
2,628.00
§46.00
1,064.00
46.893.41
822.00
886.00
323.00
11,627.00
7.815.00
875,00
938.00
1,354.00
0.00
1,478.80
1,414.00
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3,105.00
17,528.00
10,375.00
0.q0
1,333 00
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337.86
662.13
309.63
441 80
322.50
544 00
42218
836.87

8.00
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0.00

0.00
405.00
26220
404 14
310.51
795.55
361.33

0.00
372.20
549 26

0.00

8.00
508.40
250.60
325.33
323.00
354 .87
432,35
274.00
23200

0.00
484 .48
651.25
292,00
31287
451.3%

0.00
368,70
278.50
356.23
310.50
384.07
384.28

0.00
333.25

Average
grant/person

7301
18¢.18
8541
96.04
92.14
181.33
130.40
21278
0.00
144 31
0.00
¢.00
81.00
94.26
120158
g2.61
193.51
88.55
0.00
84.59
152 57
0.00
.00
148,82
104.42
160,97
8229
88.67
131.53
91.33
90 .43
0.00
128,18
153,24
97.33
93.80
123.09
0.00
78S
87 83
10585
103 50
106.24
108.21
6.00
95,21
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James City
King & Quesn
King George
King William
Lancaster

Lee

Loudoun
Louisa
Lunenburg
Madison
Mathews
Mecklenburg
Middiesex
Montgomery
Molson

Mew Keni
Northampton
Northumberiand
Nottoway
Orange

Page

Patrick
Pitisylvania
Powhatian
Frince Edward
Prince Geonge
Prince Willlam
Pulaski
Rappahannock
Richmond
Roanoke
Rockbridge
Rockingham
Russell

Soolt
Shenandoah
Bmiyth
Southampton
Spotsylvania
Stafford

Surry

Sussex
Tazewsall
Warren
Washingion
Westmoretand
Wise

Hyihe

York
Alexandria
Eristol

Buensg Visia
Charlottesvilis
Chesapeaks
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3,116.00
.00
292.00
354.00
1,887.00
5,796.99
10,624.00
1,387.00
272.00
2,156.00
1,228.060
3,822.00
T46.00
13,108.00
428.00
425.00
1,215.00
165.00
3,282.00
1,484.00
1,892.00
6,642.00
5951.43
0.00
2,730.80
2,340.00
35,167.50
5,108.70
0.00
0.00
7,861.00
¢.00
9.584.43
5,786.97
7,052.18
3,135.00
8,004.96
897.00
12,048.00
8,818.00
71000
42,00
§,579.14
8,384.18
3,585.00
1,568.00
848880
4 007 .81
926.00
8,318.00
13,164.38
788.00
492678
7,158.60
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0.00
282,00

.00
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30510
36634
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272.00
431.20
406.67
356.55
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50418

0.00
428.00
40500

0.00
329.20
371.00
315,33
510.92
457 80

0.06
273.08
380.00
44516
393.05

0.00

.00
568.64

.00
588.03
34041
320.55
783.75
33254
288.00
602.30
458.00
35500
171.00
34827
538.42
359.80
29150
31443
364.36
483.00
378.14
42530

.00
35181
387,80

148,10
0.00
97.33
4.00
84.85
87.83
85.28
73.53
90 87
8983
94 54
103.21
108.57
157.93
000
71.33
81.00
0.00
91.44
87.29
86.00
120.76
141.70
2.00
g1.03
80.00
110.24
108.72
o000
0.00
150.21
.00
156.74
78.20
B7.95
22393
84,18
8470
152.48
108.697
8875
114.00
87.72
18748
8582
74 57
88.43
8827
11575
126.05
10718
6.00
114.58
11012
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Colonial Heights
Covington
Banville
Franklin
Fradericksburg
Galax
Mampion
Harrisonburg
Hopewell
Lexington
Lynchburg
Manassas
Manassas Park
Martinsvills
Newport News
Norfolk

Norton
Petersburg
Portsmouth
Radford
Richmond
Roancke
Staunton
Suffolk
Virginia Beach
Waynesboro
Williamshburg
Winchester

Siate Totals

2 10 1,074.00 537.00 107.40
7 28 2.580.00 36571 88.46
10 38 3.848.00 384.80 100.94
0 0 .00 0.00 0.oo
18 54 7.362.00 4490 80 136.33
7 21 2,046.00 201.43 97.14
19 73 3,988.79 47294 123.11
14 57 §,352.00 668.00 164.07
g 40 4.372.00 485.78 106.30
0 0 0.00 0.60 §.00
11 28 4,235.00 385.00 111.45
10 32 3.047.00 304.70 8522
2 4 501.00 250.50 125.25
10 40 4,792.00 478.20 118.80
48 17 18,965.87 395.12 110.81
38 143 15,137.14 a88.13 105.85
3 10 836.00 312.00 893860
11 39 3.526.00 320.55 20.41
22 91 8,635.20 382.51 94 89
& 22 2,033.00 338.83 92 41
70 261 2483284 38475 895.14
44 189 20,526.00 468,50 108.60
10 41 4,935 04 493,58 120.38
8 28 3,550.15 44377 126.7%
29 103 11,585.00 398.79 112.28
15 65 7.848.83 508.91 117.67
3 12 1,088.00 366.00 §1.50
12 42 5§,460.00 457 50 130,71
1519 5605 638,722.38 42049 113.96

L

SRR LR S A

SN

e S T N B ST



